Agreement # 971 - Amendment # V. Legistar # TBD

CONTRACT AMENDMENT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: 06/25/2020 Need Date:  07/01/2020
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Procurement and Contracts Name: C&S Engineers, Inc.
Dept. Contact: Matthew Potter Address: 8950 Cal Center Drive, Suite 102
Phone: x5417 Sacramento, California 95826
Department S. R. Ewert gg;aﬂzvo ISR Phone: 602-422-8620
Head Signature:
Sandy Ewert Org Code: 3540400
Administrative Analyst Supervisor Project String

(if applicable):

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: chief Administration Office

Service Requested: Review and Approve

Description: Fourth Amendment to Airport Consulting Services Agreement

Contract Term: 8 years, as amended Contract Value: $878,000.00

COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOU's) ,
Approved: v Disapproved: Date:  06/30/2020 BY: Vandekootusk
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

COUNSEL -- PLEASE FORWARD TO HR AND RISK MANAGEMENT -- THANKS!

HR APPROVAL.

Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: v No:

Compliance verified by: Lauren Montalvo Date: 2050.06.30 153080 0700

RISK MANAGEMENT APPROVAL.: (all contracts & MOU's except boilerplate grant funding contracts)
Approved: v Disapproved: Date: 06/30/2020 By: Roven R schroeder ST T0
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

OTHER APPROVAL: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).
Departments:

Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By:

20-0863 A 1 of 1





